Membership List Report

LastName
Armitage
Baddock
Baddock
Baddock
Benoit
Benoit
Borstmaer
Brooks
Brooks
Carnegie

Daniels

Dewhurst-Martin

Dube
Dube
Dyck
Eliuk
Fick
Forbes
Forbes
Fournier
Fournier

Glover

August 7, 2019

FirstName Rating Category City

Charity 1 Adult  Kinsella
Kelsey 1 Adult  Vermilion
Larry 3 Adult  Vermilion
Morgan 3 Adult  Vermilion
Janice 3 Adult  Chauvin
Maurice 4 Adult  Chauvin
Kelly 2 Adult  Lloydminster
Jerry 3 Adult  Cold Lake
Shelly 2 Adult  Cold Lake
Erin 2 Adult  Irma

Darren 1 Adult  Chauvin
Jayde 3 Sr Youth Prince Albert
Diane 1 Adult  Cold Lake
Dennis 2 Adult  Cold Lake
Tracy 1 Adult  Lone Rock
Darcy 4 Adult  Hairy Hill
Sylvia 3 Adult  Biggar

Gail 2 Adult  Senlac
Murray 2 Adult  Senlac
Brenda 1 Adult  Cold Lake
Roger 3 Adult  Lone Rock
Dale 2 Adult  Lac La Biche

Prov Membership Type
AB  FREE First Time Membership

AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
SK  SrYoth

AB  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Adult Individual Membership
SK  Adult Individual Membership
AB  Two Show Membership

SK  Adult Individual Membership
SK Two Show Membership

SK  Two Show Membership

AB  Adult Individual Membership
SK  Adult Individual Membership

AB  Adult Individual Membership

Phone #

587) 218-5492
780) 853-0558
780) 853-7242
780) 581-8858
780) 753-0415
780) 753-0444
1306) 830-0853
780) 201-3747
780) 207-7653
780) 806-0239
780) 808-3311
1306) 961-7183
780) 826-0292
780) 286-0958
1204) 392-5997
780) 208-3755
1306) 830-7227
1306) 228-7785
1306) 228-8266
780) 639-9850
1639) 840-1281

|403) 874-2407

Email
charity_armitage@yahoo.ca
kels.baddock@hotmail.com
baddocks@telusplanet.net
baddockml@gmail.com
jlbenoitl @gmail.com
mrb4123@gmail.com
kellyborstmayer@hotmail.com
jerry.brooks11@gmail.com
shelleybrooks2 @gmail.com
csperformancehorses4@gmail.com
danfamhunting@gmail.com
jayde_belle@yahoo.ca
dianedube2458@gmail.com
dianedube2458@gmail.com
t.jrk@yahoo.com
darcyeliuk@gmail.com
sylviafick27 @gmail.com
forbesgail@hotmail.com
forbesgail@hotmail.com
brendafournier@hotmail.com
rogerfournier58@gmail.com

dglover@platinum.ca
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LastName

Harris
Hemsley
Hemsley
Hill

Houk
Hubbard
Jacobson-Kahl
Jones
Kahl

Keith
Knight
Labrecque
Lawrence
L'Heureux
L'Heureux
Long
Marsh
McAngus
McGregor
McGuckin
Miskulin
Miskulin

Moore

August 7, 2019

FirstName Rating Category City

Kansas
Stuart
Bruce
Hoagey
Dennis
Morris
Jan
Bev
Russell
Tasha
Clarence
Robert
Duncan
Brooke
Brett
Tanya
Jacqueline
Don
Bruce
Marnie
Haley
Wes

Amber

3

1

1

2

Novice

2

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Sr Youth
Jr Youth
Adult
Novice
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Spruce Grove
Lashburn
Lashburn
Calgary
Battleford
Blaine Lake
Spiritwood
Unity
Spiritwood
Shell Lake
Cold Lake
Battleford
Red Deer
Cold Lake
Cold Lake
Wainwright
Lac la Biche
Battleford
Chipman
Clandonald
Pierceland

Pierceland

Prov Membership Type

AB

SK

SK

AB

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

SK

AB

AB

SK

SK

Frenchmen Butte SK

Two Show Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Two Show Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Two Show Membership

Two Show Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Senior Youth (13 - 16)

Jr Youth

Adult Individual Membership
FREE First Time Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership

Two Show Membership

Phone #

780) 293-8013
1306) 821-2844
780) 808-3532
1403) 554-2099
1306) 441-6841
1306) 497-7756
1306) 883-2381
1306) 228-7908
1306) 883-7794
780) 918-3392
780) 639-4076
1306) 441-4701
780) 916-8364
1587) 201-0239
1587) 201-0239
780) 806-8998
780) 213-0781
1306) 441-5590
780) 640-1027
780) 581-5241
780) 812-1102
780) 812-1102

|306) 307-1964

Email
kansasharrisl1@gmail.com

stuart.hemsley52@gmail.com

hoageyhill@hotmail.com
dshouk@sasktel.net
doreen1956@sasktel.net
janicel0@sasktel.net
b.a.jones@sasktel.net
janicel0@sasktel.net
natasha.keith@bayer.com
kcghorse@telusplanet.net
rhlabrecque @sasktel.net
marnie.mcguckin@outlook.com
lanacarrie@hotmail.com
lanacarrie@hotmail.com
tanya.long@live.ca
jacqueline-213@live.com
donmac5143@gmail.com
kansasharrisl1@gmail.com
marnie.mcguckin@outlook.com
whmiskulin@hotmail.com
whmiskulin@hotmail.com

ambermoore0614@hotmail.com
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LastName

Oliver
Palmer
Pelley
Peterson
Roberts
Scott
Sehopfer
Sidener
Stables
Stables
Staden
Sutton
Truhn
Truhn
Vanderwal
VanLent
Waldman
Weekes
Weekes
White
Williams

Yuzak
67

August 7, 2019

FirstName Rating Category City

Arlene
Dwayne
Hughanne
Kassandra
Kendra
Stu
Justin
Carson
Dave
Wendy
Phil
Garry
Ron
Deb
Natalie
Josie
Blair
Donna
Owen
Karla
Hannah

Sara

1

2

1

2

Adult
Adult
Adult
Sr Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Jr Youth
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

Adult

Bonnyville
Cold Lake
Lashburn
Prince Albert
Lac La Biche
Rivercourse
Marsden
Marwayne
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Manville
Cold Lake
Ardmore
Ardmore
Hairy Hill
Manville
Cold Lake
Biggar
Biggar
Rivercourse
Lac la Biche

Blackfoot

Prov Membership Type

AB

AB

SK

SK

AB

AB

SK

AB

SK

SK

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

SK

SK

AB

AB

AB

Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Senior Youth (13 - 16)

Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Two Show Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Two Show Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership
Adult Individual Membership

Adult Individual Membership

Phone #

|780) 201-8506
|780) 573-8865
|780) 870-8846
|306) 930-6433
|403) 874-2407
|780) 872-9927
|306) 830-6133
|780) 871-3409
|306) 831-9722
|306) 831-7322
|780) 787-1700
|780) 207-8872
|780) 207-1240

|780) 207-1240

780) 787-1700
780) 639-9850
1306) 948-8066
1306) 948-8066
780) 842-8127
780) 623-1567

|306) 830-7747

Email

daoliver123@icloud.com
dwayne.palmer5@gmail.com
jamie.m.williams@hotmail.com
amandaejpeterson@hotmail.com
kendradesign@gmail.com
stuscott.ss@gmail.com
schopfer.j@gmail.com
1965sugarbear@gmail.com
wdstables@hotmail.com
wdstables@hotmail.com
stadenfarms@gmail.com
garry.sutton@topaces.com
rdtruhn@hotmail.com

rdtruhn@hotmail.com

Josie.VanLent@lakelandcollege.ca
brendafournier@hotmail.com
o.d.weekes@gmail.com
o.d.weekes@gmail.com
kwhite1930@live.ca
hesper.loves.hannah@gmail.com

sara.yuzak@climate.com
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